
Subject: Chick Fil-A Project / APCW-2014-1971-ZC-CU-CDO
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 06/23/2015 12:15 PM
To: Kevin Jones <kevin.Jones@lacity.org>
CC: Michael Logrande <michael.logrande@lacity.org>, Lisa Webber
<Lisa.Webber@lacity.org>, Conni Pallini-Tipton <Conni.Pallini-Tipton@lacity.org>,
John Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>,
Christina Davis <christina@laxcoastal.com>
BCC: Donald R Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Tina Choi
<tchoi@tca.cc>, Jack Davis <jsdla@aol.com>, Heather Lemmon
<iselpdr@gmail.com>, Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Karen Dial
<KDial@hbdrollinger.com>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, Chris Locke
<Chris@hfhltd.com>, Lara Saab <lara.saab@cbre.com>, William Allen
<wfa@hfhltd.com>, Bill Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>, Geoff Maleman
<Gmaleman@aol.com>, David Zohn <DZohn@burnsbouchard.com>, Jonathan
Lonner <jlonner@burnsbouchard.com>, Kristen Montet Lonner
<klonner@burnsbouchard.com>, Jennifer Daw <jennifer.daw@chick-fil-a.com>

Please enter this letter into the record for the referenced project.  

As we may assist in any way, 
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